BallastSafe
e-Series
AUTOMATIC SELF-CLEANING
SCREEN FILTER
Max. Working
Temp 50°C
Up to 140,000 cm2
Filter Area

1.6 bar
Min. Operating
Pressure
 100%
Screen
Cleaning
Dedicated to BWT
Market - 25, 40, 50
micron
Filtration Degree
853 m3/h
Max. Flow
Rate
COMPACT BallastSafe e-SERIES
Horizontal Configuration Dimensions
BallastSafe 101E (BSE0101/BS-101E)
BallastSafe 151E (BSE0151/BS-151E)
BallastSafe 201E (BSE0201/BS-201E)
turboTM  &   superturboTM    upgrades available
COMPACT BallastSafe e-SERIES
Vertical Configuration Dimensions
BallastSafe 101E

1.6 bar
Min. Operating
Pressure
 100%
Screen
Cleaning
Dedicated to BWT
Market - 25, 40, 50
micron
Filtration Degree
2,100 m3/h
Max. Flow
Rate
HIGH CAPACITY BallastSafe e-SERIES
Horizontal Configuration Dimensions
BallastSafe 300E (BSE0300/BS-300E)
BallastSafe 400E (BSE0400/BS-400E)
BallastSafe 500E (BSE0500/BS-500E)
filtersafe
AUTOMATIC SCREEN FILTRATION
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF FS Ltd.
 ANY USE OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT THE

1.6 bar
Min. Operating
Pressure
 100%
Screen
Cleaning
Dedicated to BWT
Market - 25, 40, 50
micron
Filtration Degree
5,200 m3/h
Max. Flow
Rate
MULTI BallastSafe e-SERIES
Horizontal Configuration Dimensions
BallastSafe 603E (BSE0603/BS-603E)
BallastSafe 804E (BSE0804/BS-804E)
BallastSafe 1004E (BSE1004/BS-1004E)
turboTM  &   superturboTM    upgrades available
MULTI BallastSafe e-SERIES
Vertical Configuration Dimensions